Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M Stroke

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 16 Jan 2019

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters
1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal

3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal

Division: Intermediate

4130035
5222418
5221118
5220465

==L

Douglas, Jon 8.8 (9)
Martin, Alan 10.6 (11)
Smith, Dave J 12.7 (13)
Eder, Wayne 8.2(8)

N Y

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters
1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal
4th Net Medal
5th Net Medal

Division: Junior

5220943
5222015
5221698
5220377
5223895

=L L

Forrester, Leslie 18.8 (19)
Evans, Jim 17.2 (18)
Bird, John 18.7 (19)
Gourley, Ross 16.5(17)
Tahana, Ray 13.9 (14)

N N

$17
$15
$13
$11

Type: Net Medal
Place Getters

1st Net Medal
2nd Net Medal
3rd Net Medal

5223464
5220099
5222058

Report produced: 17 Jan 2019 4:06 p.m.
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Mcllraith, Wayne 23.2 (24)
Logan, John 22.4 (23)
Little, Martin 28.8 (30)
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66
67
68
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