

M Stroke

Competition Prize Report Wed, 16 Jan 2019

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name H	dcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Senior								
Type:	Net Medal							
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	4130035	М	Douglas, Jon	8.8 (9)	1	67	\$12
	2nd Net Medal	5222418	М	Martin, Alan	10.6 (11)	1	69	\$10
	3rd Net Medal	5221118	М	Smith, Dave	J 12.7 (13)	1	70	\$7
	4th Net Medal	5220465	М	Eder, Wayne	8.2 (8)	1	71	\$5
- ·			_			_	_	
Division: Intermediate								
Type: Net Medal								
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5220943	M	Forrester, Les	slie 18.8 (19)	1	61	\$17
	2nd Net Medal	5222015	M	Evans, Jim	17.2 (18)	1	63	\$15
	3rd Net Medal	5221698	M	Bird, John	18.7 (19)	1	65	\$13
	4th Net Medal	5220377	M	Gourley, Ross	s 16.5 (17)	1	66	\$11
	5th Net Medal	5223895	М	Tahana, Ray	13.9 (14)	1	66	\$9
Division: Junior								
Type: Net Medal								
Place	Getters							
	1st Net Medal	5223464	М	McIlraith, Way	yne 23.2 (24)	1	66	\$12
	2nd Net Medal	5220099	M	Logan, John	22.4 (23)	1	67	\$9
	3rd Net Medal	5222058	M	Little, Martin	28.8 (30)	1	68	\$7

Report produced: 17 Jan 2019 4:06 p.m.